IQSolutions
2008 Price List
(ai-‘kju-suh-loo-shuhn) noun — an intelligence quotient approach to problem solving
CERTIFIED
DATAMAX
www.datamaxmedia.com   407.523.56502
Your Business will Benefit by using Datamax-IQ Label and Ribbon Solutions
Efficiency is the key to increasing profit margins and productivity in today’s marketplace. When you are in an industry where tracking

www.datamaxmedia.com   407.523.5650
Datamax IQ™ Label & Ribbon Kit Solutions
Datamax IQ T100 premium, thermal transfer kits offer the most innovative label-printing
solution in the industry, with broad performance characteristics to produce high-quality
barcode images. The Datamax IQ Kits include premium, coated, bright-white, thermal transfer
paper labels; premium, resin-enhanced wax ribbons; and a cleaning card.
Why choose Datamax IQ Kits?
▶ Fewer transactions save you money
▶ You’ll reduce freight charges, waste, and save space
▶ Certified labels designed for Datamax printers are the safe choice
▶ Your printhead warranty will double
4:1 Ratio Premium Thermal Transfer Kits
for the Datamax H-Class and I-Class Printers 4 rolls of labels to 1 roll of ribbon
IQ T100 Premium Thermal Transfer Paper Labels - 3" Core 8" OD – Premium, Resin-Enhanced Wax Ribbons - Cleaning Card
Part Number Description Labels/Kit Labels/Roll Rolls/Kit Ribbons/Kit Cleaning Card/Kit List Price/Kit
T100-400150P38-KI1 4.00 x 1.50 16,000 4,000 4 1 1 $115.06
T100-400200P38-KI1 4.00 x 2.00 12,200 3,050 4 1 1 $87.84
T100-400250P38-KI1 4.00 x 2.50 9,900 2,475 4 1 1 $90.03
T100-400300P38-KI1 4.00 x 3.00 8,300 2,075 4 1 1 $84.89
T100-400400P38-KI1 4.00 x 4.00 6,300 1,575 4 1 1 $84.61
T100-400600P38-KI1 4.00 x 6.00 4,240 1,060 4 1 1 $74.54
T100-400650P38-KI1 4.00 x 6.50 3,920 980 4 1 1 $81.40
T100-400800P38-KI1 4.00 x 8.00 3,200 800 4 1 1 $86.83
2:1 Ratio Premium Thermal Transfer Kits
for the Datamax H-Class, I-Class and M-Class Printers 2 rolls of labels to 1 roll of ribbon
IQ T100 Premium Thermal Transfer Paper Labels - 3" Core 8" OD – Premium, Resin-Enhanced Wax Ribbons - Cleaning Card
Part Number Description Labels/Kit Labels/Roll Rolls/Kit Ribbons/Kit Cleaning Card/Kit List Price/Kit
T100-400150P38-KI2 4.00 x 1.50 16,000 4,000 4 2 1 $115.13
T100-400200P38-KI2 4.00 x 2.00 12,200 3,050 4 2 1 $87.91
T100-400250P38-KI2 4.00 x 2.50 9,900 2,475 4 2 1 $90.10
T100-400300P38-KI2 4.00 x 3.00 8,300 2,075 4 2 1 $84.96
T100-400400P38-KI2 4.00 x 4.00 6,300 1,575 4 2 1 $84.68
T100-400600P38-KI2 4.00 x 6.00 4,240 1,060 4 2 1 $74.61
T100-400650P38-KI2 4.00 x 6.50 3,920 980 4 2 1 $81.47
T100-400800P38-KI2 4.00 x 8.00 3,200 800 4 2 1 $86.90
2:1 Ratio Premium Thermal Transfer Kits
for the Datamax E-Class 4204 and 4304 Printers 2 rolls of labels to 1 easy loading pre-inserted spindle ribbon
IQ T100 Premium Thermal Transfer Paper Labels - 1"Core 5" OD - Premium, Resin-Enhanced Wax Ribbons with Take-Up Core - Cleaning Card
Part Number Description Labels/Kit Labels/Roll Rolls/Kit Ribbons/Kit Cleaning Card/Kit List Price/Kit
T100-400200P15-KI 4.00 x 2.00 4,000 1,000 4 2 1 $59.65
T100-400300P15-KI 4.00 x 3.00 2,760 690 4 2 1 $63.14
T100-400600P15-KI 4.00 x 6.00 1,400 350 4 2 1 $42.67
*
* Sample above is an E-class pre-inserted Spindle Ribbon with Take-up Core
4
CERTIFIED
DATAMAX
www.datamaxmedia.com   407.523.5650
Datamax IQ™ Label Solutions
IQ thermal transfer and direct thermal label solutions are engineered and tested through
Datamax printers, offering the best label-printing solution in the industry.
Why choose Datamax IQ Label Solutions?
▶ Smart, part-numbering makes identification and ordering easy
▶ You’ll reduce freight charges, waste, and save space
▶ Larger rolls will maximize your printer capacity
▶ Safe choice-certified labels designed for Datamax printers
IQ Thermal Transfer Labels
for the Datamax H-Class, I-Class and M-Class Printers IQ T100 thermal transfer labels have a quality coated, bright-white, ultra-
smooth facestock with a general purpose adhesive, offering the best print quality and a wide service temperature to meet the most
demanding label application. IQ T100 is a top-coated product to provide premium barcodes when matched with an IQ-series ribbon.
T100 Premium, Thermal Transfer Paper Labels - 3" Core 8" OD + Datamax Cleaning Card
Part Number Description #/Case #/Roll Rolls/Case Cleaning Card List Price $/M List Price $/Roll
T100-400150P38 4.00 x 1.50 16,000 4,000 4 1 $6.27 $25.06
T100-400200P38 4.00 x 2.00 12,200 3,050 4 1 $5.23 $15.95
T100-400250P38 4.00 x 2.50 9,900 2,475 4 1 $6.70 $16.58
T100-400300P38 4.00 x 3.00 8,300 2,075 4 1 $7.38 $15.31
T100-400400P38 4.00 x 4.00 6,300 1,575 4 1 $11.01 $17.34
T100-400600P38 4.00 x 6.00 4,240 1,060 4 1 $12.45 $13.20
T100-400650P38 4.00 x 6.50 3,920 980 4 1 $14.43 $14.14
T100-400800P38 4.00 x 8.00 3,200 800 4 1 $19.98 $15.98
IQ Direct Thermal Labels
for the Datamax H-Class, I-Class and M-Class Printers IQ D100 direct thermal labels have a quality coated, bright-white facestock
with a high-sensitivity thermal coating, featuring a low ion top-coating, which provides protection and maximizes the life of the
printhead. IQ D100 features an all-temperature adhesive to meet the most demanding application requirements.
 D100 Premium, Direct Thermal Paper Labels - 3" Core 8" OD + Datamax Cleaning Card
Part Number Description #/Case #/Roll Rolls/Case Cleaning Card List Price $/M List Price $/Roll
D100-400200P38 4.00 x 2.00 12,200 3,050 4 1 $10.13 $30.90
D100-400300P38 4.00 x 3.00 8,300 2,075 4 1 $15.85 $32.89
D100-400400P38 4.00 x 4.00 6,300 1,575 4 1 20.89 32.90
D100-400600P38 4.00 x 6.00 4,240 1,060 4 1 $24.34 $25.80
D100-400650P38 4.00 x 6.50 3,920 980 4 1 $28.64 $28.06
5
CERTIFIED
DATAMAX IQSolutions
www.datamaxmedia.com   407.523.5650

DATAMAX
www.datamaxmedia.com   407.523.5650
Datamax IQ™ E-Class Label & Ribbon Solutions
IQ thermal-transfer and direct thermal label solutions are engineered and tested through
Datamax E-Class printers, offering the best label printing solution in the industry.
Why Choose Datamax IQ Label Solutions for E-Class Printers?
▶ Smart, part-numbering makes part identification and ordering easy
▶ Larger rolls for greater printer capacity
▶ Safe choice-certified labels designed for Datamax printers
IQ Thermal-Transfer Labels
for the Datamax E-Class 4204 and 4304 Printers IQ T100 thermal transfer paper is a quality coated, bright-white, ultra-smooth
facestock with a general purpose adhesive, offering the best print quality and a wide service temperature to meet the most demanding
label application. IQ T100 is a top-coated product that provides premium barcodes when matched with the IQ-series ribbon.
T100 Premium, Thermal transfer Paper Labels - 1" Core 5" OD-Datamax Cleaning Card
Part Number Description #/Case #/Roll Rolls/Case Cleaning Cards List Price $/M List Price $/Roll
T100-400200P15 4.00 x 2.00 4,000 1,000 4 1 $11.31 $11.31
T100-400300P15 4.00 x 3.00 2,760 690 4 1 $17.70 $12.21
T100-400600P15 4.00 x 6.00 1,400 350 4 1 $19.72 $6.90
IQWax Ribbons
for the Datamax E-Class Printers IQWax is a premium general-purpose wax ribbon, offering broad performance characteristics to
deliver high-quality, crisp images and enhanced printhead protection.
To be used with IQ T100 Paper Labels
Part Number Description #/case List Price
IQWax-106110 24  $7.48
IQ Direct Thermal Labels
for the Datamax E-Class 4204 and 4304 Printers IQ D100 direct thermal paper is a quality coated, bright-white paper with a
high-sensitivity thermal coating, featuring a low ion top-coating that provides protection and maximizes the life of the printhead. IQ
D100 features an all-temperature adhesive to meet the most demanding application requirements.
D100 Premium, Direct thermal Paper Labels - 1" Core 5" OD-Datamax Cleaning Card
Part Number Description #/Case #/Roll Rolls/Case Cleaning Cards List Price $/M List Price $/Roll
D100-400200P15 4.00 x 2.00 5,840 1,460 4 1 $14.21 $20.75
D100-400300P15 4.00 x 3.00 3,960 990 4 1 $18.40 $18.22
D100-400600P15 4.00 x 6.00 2,000 500 4 1 $29.47 $14.74
D100-400650P15 4.00 x 6.50 1,840 460 4 1 $46.84 $21.55
7
CERTIFIED
DATAMAX IQSolutions
www.datamaxmedia.com   407.523.5650